

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5496-5497 OF 2003

M/S. NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO. LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAURATANDAS & CO.PVT.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Attorney General for India
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for respondents, list
this matter on 2nd September, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master